



Part No. / Description	Material	Dimension	Notes
28 1 Nut	Mutter		See table
27 1 Washer	Bricka		See table
26 1 Key	Ål		See table
25 1 Gear	Kugghjul		See table
24 2 Gear	Kullager	6204	
23 1 Retaining ring	Låstring	SgA 47	05-08-17
22 1 Retaining ring	Låstring	SgA 20	05-34-107
21 1 Lip seal	Låstring	SgA 16	05-34-105
20 1 Mech. seal	Met tätning	20-32-7	05-29-122
19 1 Nut	Mutter	1/4"-20 UNC	05-20-115
18 1 Washer	Bricka	φ6.5	05-01-15
17 1 Screw	Skruv	1/4"-20 UNC	05-04-105
16 1 Screw	Skruv	M 8-32 UNC-10	05-04-115
15 6 Washer	Bricka	16-27x0.5	05-01-21
14 1 Bearing house	Lagerhus		01-22141
13 1 Spring	Kastning		01-22402
12 1 Pin	Åxel		01-22400
11 1 Wearplate	Slitbricka		01-22399
10 1 Gasket	Packning		01-22401
9 1 Rubberwasher	Gummirbricka		01-22446
8 1 Impeller	Impeller		08-1027 B
7 1 Endcover	Lok		01-22398
6 1 Cam	Kam		See table
5 1 Body	Pumpkåsa		See table

Part No. / Description	Material	Dimension	Notes
28 1 Nut	Mutter		See table
27 1 Washer	Bricka		See table
26 1 Key	Ål		See table
25 1 Gear	Kugghjul		See table
24 2 Gear	Kullager	6204	
23 1 Retaining ring	Låstring	SgA 47	05-08-17
22 1 Retaining ring	Låstring	SgA 20	05-34-107
21 1 Lip seal	Låstring	SgA 16	05-34-105
20 1 Mech. seal	Met tätning	20-32-7	05-29-122
19 1 Nut	Mutter	1/4"-20 UNC	05-20-115
18 1 Washer	Bricka	φ6.5	05-01-15
17 1 Screw	Skruv	1/4"-20 UNC	05-04-105
16 1 Screw	Skruv	M 8-32 UNC-10	05-04-115
15 6 Washer	Bricka	16-27x0.5	05-01-21
14 1 Bearing house	Lagerhus		01-22141
13 1 Spring	Kastning		01-22402
12 1 Pin	Åxel		01-22400
11 1 Wearplate	Slitbricka		01-22399
10 1 Gasket	Packning		01-22401
9 1 Rubberwasher	Gummirbricka		01-22446
8 1 Impeller	Impeller		08-1027 B
7 1 Endcover	Lok		01-22398
6 1 Cam	Kam		See table
5 1 Body	Pumpkåsa		See table

PUMP NO.	PUMP TYPE	THREAD	NO./NR.	DESCRIPTION	Part No.	Material	Dimension	Notes
10-24140-1	F5B-9				10-24140-1			
10-24140-2	F5B-902				10-24140-2			
10-24140-3	F5B-9				10-24140-3			
10-24140-4	F5B-902				10-24140-4			
10-24140-5	F5B-9	NPTF 3/4"			10-24140-5			

Rev.	Date	Description
1	05-04-15	var. 05-04-17
2	05-04-15	var. 05-04-17
3	05-04-15	var. 05-04-17
4	05-04-15	var. 05-04-17
5	05-04-15	var. 05-04-17